Test Report No.: 721618814-9
Report Date: 2 March 2015

RECEIPT DATE / TEST DATE
09-Feb-2015/ 09-Feb-2015

THE FOLLOWING SAMPLE(S) WAS/WERE SUBMITTED
BY!/ ON BEHALF OF THE CLIENTS AS

Sample Name: 3N2006-801 Series
Sample Type: /
Batch No./Date: /
Manufactory: /
SAMPLE NO. DESCRIPTION PHOTOGRAPH

791618814-9 Transparent coating on the metal

sheet A
i
Eraltiezing ]
TEST METHOD(S)
1. Test for compliance with US FDA 21CFR Part 175.300
- With reference to US FDA CFR 21 Part 175.300
TEST RESULT(S)
1. Test for compliance with US FDA 21CFR Part 175.300
Result(s) MDL CFR Specification
Testltem (mg/in?] [mg/in?] [mg/in?]

Total Extractives in distilled water
at 250 °F, 2 hours <0.05 — 0.5
Total Extractives in N-heptane
at 150 °F,2 hours <0.09 0.05 0.5

Note: 1.mg/in° denotes milligram per square inch
2. < denotes less than
3.MDL denotes Method Detection Limit
-END OF THE TEST REPORT-

Chemical/Microbiology Laboratory: Phane : +86 (21) 6037 6375 Regional Head Office:

TOV SUD Products Testing (Shanghai) Co., Ltd Fax: +86 (21) 6037 6345 TOV SUD Certification and Testing

B-3/4, No.1998 Du Hui Road, Minhang District Email: food chem@luv-sud.cn (China) Co., Ltd.

Shanghai Webpage: www.luv-sud.cn No.1561 Heng Tong Road Shanghai

201108 200070 P.RChina

P.R. China -rw@ page 20f2

TV



